Monday - Mixed

Pre-season round - Week starting Sun 24 Mar 2024

Kelvin Grove - Stadium
Division

Mixed (Monday)

Mixed (Monday)

Mixed (Monday)

Mixed (Monday)

Mixed (Monday)

Mixed (Monday)
7-3 Ket Dream

Mixed (Monday)
Mixed (Monday)
Mixed (Monday)
Mixed (Monday)
Mixed (Monday)

Mixed (Monday)
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Pool

QUT QUT Touch Football

Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

Day

Mon 11 Mar 2024
Mon 11 Mar 2024
Mon 11 Mar 2024
Mon 11 Mar 2024

Mon 11 Mar 2024

Mon 11 Mar 2024

Mon 11 Mar 2024
Mon 11 Mar 2024
Mon 11 Mar 2024
Mon 11 Mar 2024
Mon 18 Mar 2024

Mon 18 Mar 2024

Time

18:00

18:00

18:45

18:45

19:30

19:30

20:15

20:15

21:00

21:00

18:00

18:00

Subvenue

Field 1

Field 2

Field 1

Field 2

Field 1

Field 2

Field 1

Field 2

Field 1

Field 2

Field 1

Field 2

Team 1

Nesian Gooseys
Untouchables
Can't Touch This
The Odd Bunch

SPU

College of Excellence 2

Indigiso

TBD

Tag you're it
Knockin' Boots
Tag you're it

Phins Up

Team 2

Two Whole Chickens
Raymont

Maleo

College of Excellence

MALEO 2

Ketamine Dream

Angles

Balls Deep
Phins Up

Run It Up
Knockin' Boots

Run It Up

Accessed at 16 May 2024 at 12:57:48



Mixed (Monday)
Mixed (Monday)
Mixed (Monday)
Mixed (Monday)
Mixed (Monday)
Mixed (Monday)
Mixed (Monday)
Mixed (Monday)
Mixed (Monday)
Mixed (Monday)
Mixed (Monday)
Mixed (Monday)
Mixed (Monday)
Mixed (Monday)
Mixed (Monday)
Mixed (Monday)
Mixed (Monday)

Mixed (Monday)
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Mon 18 Mar 2024

Mon 18 Mar 2024

Mon 18 Mar 2024

Mon 18 Mar 2024

Mon 18 Mar 2024

Mon 18 Mar 2024

Mon 18 Mar 2024

Mon 18 Mar 2024

Mon 25 Mar 2024

Mon 25 Mar 2024

Mon 25 Mar 2024

Mon 25 Mar 2024

Mon 25 Mar 2024

Mon 25 Mar 2024

Mon 25 Mar 2024

Mon 25 Mar 2024

Mon 25 Mar 2024

Mon 25 Mar 2024

18:45

18:45

19:30

19:30

20:15

20:15

21:00

21:00

18:00

18:00

18:45

18:45

19:30

19:30

20:15

20:15

21:00

21:00

Field 1

Field 2

Field 1

Field 2

Field 1

Field 2

Field 1

Field 2

Field 1

Field 2

Field 1

Field 2

Field 1

Field 2

Field 1

Field 2

Field 1

Field 2

Indigiso

Angles

SPU

MALEO 2

Can't Touch This
College of Excellence
Nesian Gooseys

Two Whole Chickens
Ketamine Dream
Balls Deep

Can't Touch This
Maleo

Knockin' Boots

Run It Up
Untouchables
Raymont

College of Excellence 2

TBD

TBD

Balls Deep

College of Excellence 2
Ketamine Dream

The Odd Bunch
Maleo

Untouchables
Raymont

SPU

Indigiso

College of Excellence
The Odd Bunch
Phins Up

Tag you're it

Two Whole Chickens
Nesian Gooseys
MALEO 2

Angles

Accessed at 16 May 2024 at 12:57:48



Round 4 - Week starting Sun 07 Apr 2024

Kelvin Grove - Stadium
Division

Mixed (Monday)
Mixed (Monday)
Mixed (Monday)
Mixed (Monday)
Mixed (Monday)
Mixed (Monday)
Mixed (Monday)
Mixed (Monday)
Mixed (Monday)

Mixed (Monday)
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Pool

Day

Mon 08 Apr 2024
Mon 08 Apr 2024
Mon 08 Apr 2024
Mon 08 Apr 2024
Mon 08 Apr 2024
Mon 08 Apr 2024
Mon 08 Apr 2024
Mon 08 Apr 2024
Mon 08 Apr 2024

Mon 08 Apr 2024

Time

18:00

18:00

18:45

18:45

19:30

19:30

20:15

20:15

21:00

21:00

Subvenue

Field 1

Field 2

Field 1

Field 2

Field 1

Field 2

Field 1

Field 2

Field 1

Field 2

Team 1

Ketamine Dream
Maleo

Indigiso
Untouchables

Two Whole Chickens
College of Excellence
SPU

Can't Touch This

The Odd Bunch

Raymont

Team 2

Angles

Balls Deep

Nesian Gooseys

Phins Up

Knockin' Boots

MALEO 2

College of Excellence 2
Run It Up

Tag you're it

ACU

Accessed at 16 May 2024 at 12:57:48



Round 5 - Week starting Sun 14 Apr 2024

Kelvin Grove - Stadium

Division

Mixed (Monday)
Mixed (Monday)
Mixed (Monday)
Mixed (Monday)
Mixed (Monday)
Mixed (Monday)
Mixed (Monday)
Mixed (Monday)
Mixed (Monday)

Mixed (Monday)
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Pool

Day

Mon 15 Apr 2024
Mon 15 Apr 2024
Mon 15 Apr 2024
Mon 15 Apr 2024
Mon 15 Apr 2024
Mon 15 Apr 2024
Mon 15 Apr 2024
Mon 15 Apr 2024
Mon 15 Apr 2024

Mon 15 Apr 2024

Time

18:00

18:00

18:45

18:45

19:30

19:30

20:15

20:15

21:00

21:00

Subvenue

Field 1

Field 2

Field 2

Field 2

Field 1

Field 2

Field 1

Field 2

Field 1

Field 1

Team 1

Run It Up
Knockin' Boots
Tag you're it
ACU

Raymont

Phins Up
Ketamine Dream
Angles
Untouchables

Balls Deep

Team 2

The Odd Bunch
College of Excellence
SPU

College of Excellence 2
Can't Touch This
MALEO 2

Maleo

Nesian Gooseys

Two Whole Chickens

Indigiso

Accessed at 16 May 2024 at 12:57:48



Round 6 - Week starting Sun 21 Apr 2024

Kelvin Grove - Stadium
Division

Mixed (Monday)
Mixed (Monday)
Mixed (Monday)
Mixed (Monday)
Mixed (Monday)
Mixed (Monday)
Mixed (Monday)
Mixed (Monday)
Mixed (Monday)

Mixed (Monday)
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Pool

Day

Mon 22 Apr 2024
Mon 22 Apr 2024
Mon 22 Apr 2024
Mon 22 Apr 2024
Mon 22 Apr 2024
Mon 22 Apr 2024
Mon 22 Apr 2024
Mon 22 Apr 2024
Mon 22 Apr 2024

Mon 22 Apr 2024

Time

18:00

18:00

18:45

18:45

19:30

19:30

20:15

20:15

21:00

21:00

Subvenue

Field 1

Field 2

Field 1

Field 2

Field 1

Field 2

Field 1

Field 2

Field 1

Field 2

Team 1

Indigiso

Nesian Gooseys

The Odd Bunch

SPU

College of Excellence 2
Two Whole Chickens
Maleo

College of Excellence
MALEO 2

Can't Touch This

Team 2
Ketamine Dream
Balls Deep
Raymont

Run It Up

Tag you're it
Phins Up

Angles
Untouchables
Knockin' Boots

ACU

Accessed at 16 May 2024 at 12:57:48



Round 7 - Week starting Sun 28 Apr 2024

Kelvin Grove - Stadium
Division

Mixed (Monday)
Mixed (Monday)
Mixed (Monday)
Mixed (Monday)
Mixed (Monday)
Mixed (Monday)
Mixed (Monday)
Mixed (Monday)
Mixed (Monday)

Mixed (Monday)
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Pool

Day

Mon 29 Apr 2024
Mon 29 Apr 2024
Mon 29 Apr 2024
Mon 29 Apr 2024
Mon 29 Apr 2024
Mon 29 Apr 2024
Mon 29 Apr 2024
Mon 29 Apr 2024
Mon 29 Apr 2024

Mon 29 Apr 2024

Time

18:00

18:00

18:45

18:45

19:30

19:30

20:15

20:15

21:00

21:00

Subvenue

Field 1

Field 2

Field 1

Field 2

Field 1

Field 2

Field 1

Field 2

Field 1

Field 2

Team 1

Run It Up
Raymont

Can't Touch This
Phins Up
Untouchables
Tag you're it
Angles
Ketamine Dream
Maleo

Two Whole Chickens

Team 2

College of Excellence 2
SPU

The Odd Bunch
Knockin' Boots

MALEO 2

ACU

Balls Deep

Nesian Gooseys
Indigiso

College of Excellence

Accessed at 16 May 2024 at 12:57:48



Round 8 - Week starting Sun 12 May 2024

Kelvin Grove - Stadium

Division

The Odd Bunch have a BYE.

Mixed (Monday)
Mixed (Monday)
Mixed (Monday)
Mixed (Monday)
Mixed (Monday)
Mixed (Monday)
Mixed (Monday)
Mixed (Monday)
Mixed (Monday)

Mixed (Monday)
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Pool

A

A

Day

Mon 13 May 2024
Mon 13 May 2024
Mon 13 May 2024
Mon 13 May 2024
Mon 13 May 2024
Mon 13 May 2024
Mon 13 May 2024
Mon 13 May 2024
Mon 13 May 2024

Mon 13 May 2024

Time

18:00

18:00

18:45

18:45

19:30

19:30

20:15

20:15

21:00

21:00

Subvenue

Field 1

Field 2

Field 1

Field 2

Field 1

Field 2

Field 1

Field 2

Field 1

Field 2

Team 1

Nesian Gooseys
Indigiso

The Odd Bunch
MALEO 2

College of Excellence
Knockin' Boots

SPU

Tag you're it

College of Excellence 2

Balls Deep

Team 2

Maleo

Angles

ACU

Two Whole Chickens
Phins Up
Untouchables

Can't Touch This
Run It Up

Raymont

Ketamine Dream

Accessed at 16 May 2024 at 12:57:48



Semi Finals - Week starting Sun 19 May 2024

Kelvin Grove - Stadium

Division

Mixed (Monday)
Mixed (Monday)
Mixed (Monday)
Mixed (Monday)
Mixed (Monday)
Mixed (Monday)
Mixed (Monday)
Mixed (Monday)
Mixed (Monday)

Mixed (Monday)
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Pool

Day

Mon 20 May 2024
Mon 20 May 2024
Mon 20 May 2024
Mon 20 May 2024
Mon 20 May 2024
Mon 20 May 2024
Mon 20 May 2024
Mon 20 May 2024
Mon 20 May 2024

Mon 20 May 2024

Time

18:00

18:00

18:45

18:45

19:30

19:30

20:15

20:15

21:00

21:00

Subvenue

Field 1

Field 2

Field 1

Field 2

Field 1

Field 2

Field 1

Field 2

Field 1

Field 2

Team 1
Balls Deep
Two Whole Chickens

Indigiso

College of Excellence 2

Nesian Gooseys
SPU

MALEO 2
Knockin' Boots
The Odd Bunch

Can't Touch This

Team 2

Maleo

Phins Up

Ketamine Dream
Raymont

Angles

Tag you're it
Untouchables
College of Excellence
ACU

Run It Up

Accessed at 16 May 2024 at 12:57:48



Grand Finals - Week starting Sun 26 May 2024

Kelvin Grove - Stadium

Division

Mixed (Monday)
Mixed (Monday)
Mixed (Monday)
Mixed (Monday)
Mixed (Monday)
Mixed (Monday)
Mixed (Monday)
Mixed (Monday)

Mixed (Monday)
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Pool

Day

Mon 27 May 2024
Mon 27 May 2024
Mon 27 May 2024
Mon 27 May 2024
Mon 27 May 2024
Mon 27 May 2024
Mon 27 May 2024
Mon 27 May 2024

Mon 27 May 2024

Time

18:00

18:00

18:45

18:45

19:30

19:30

20:15

20:15

21:00

Subvenue

Field 1

Field 2

Field 1

Field 2

Field 1

Field 2

Field 1

Field 2

Field 1

Team 1

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

Team 2

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

Accessed at 16 May 2024 at 12:57:48



