

Monday - Mixed

Pre-season round · Week starting Sun 24 Mar 2024

Kelvin Grove - Stadi	ium					
Division	Pool	Day	Time	Subvenue	Team 1	Team 2
Mixed (Monday)	Е	Mon 11 Mar 2024	18:00	Field 1	Nesian Gooseys	Two Whole Chickens
Mixed (Monday)	Е	Mon 11 Mar 2024	18:00	Field 2	Untouchables	Raymont
Mixed (Monday)	D	Mon 11 Mar 2024	18:45	Field 1	Can't Touch This	Maleo
Mixed (Monday)	D	Mon 11 Mar 2024	18:45	Field 2	The Odd Bunch	College of Excellence
Mixed (Monday)	С	Mon 11 Mar 2024	19:30	Field 1	SPU	MALEO 2
Mixed (Monday) 7-3 Ket Dream	С	Mon 11 Mar 2024	19:30	Field 2	College of Excellence 2	Ketamine Dream
Mixed (Monday)	В	Mon 11 Mar 2024	20:15	Field 1	Indigiso	Angles
Mixed (Monday)	В	Mon 11 Mar 2024	20:15	Field 2	TBD	Balls Deep
Mixed (Monday)	Α	Mon 11 Mar 2024	21:00	Field 1	Tag you're it	Phins Up
Mixed (Monday)	Α	Mon 11 Mar 2024	21:00	Field 2	Knockin' Boots	Run It Up
Mixed (Monday)	Α	Mon 18 Mar 2024	18:00	Field 1	Tag you're it	Knockin' Boots
Mixed (Monday)	Α	Mon 18 Mar 2024	18:00	Field 2	Phins Up	Run It Up

Page 1 of 9

Mixed (Monday)	В	Mon 18 Mar 2024	18:45	Field 1	Indigiso	TBD
Mixed (Monday)	В	Mon 18 Mar 2024	18:45	Field 2	Angles	Balls Deep
Mixed (Monday)	С	Mon 18 Mar 2024	19:30	Field 1	SPU	College of Excellence 2
Mixed (Monday)	С	Mon 18 Mar 2024	19:30	Field 2	MALEO 2	Ketamine Dream
Mixed (Monday)	D	Mon 18 Mar 2024	20:15	Field 1	Can't Touch This	The Odd Bunch
Mixed (Monday)	D	Mon 18 Mar 2024	20:15	Field 2	College of Excellence	Maleo
Mixed (Monday)	Е	Mon 18 Mar 2024	21:00	Field 1	Nesian Gooseys	Untouchables
Mixed (Monday)	Е	Mon 18 Mar 2024	21:00	Field 2	Two Whole Chickens	Raymont
Mixed (Monday)	С	Mon 25 Mar 2024	18:00	Field 1	Ketamine Dream	SPU
Mixed (Monday)	В	Mon 25 Mar 2024	18:00	Field 2	Balls Deep	Indigiso
Mixed (Monday)	D	Mon 25 Mar 2024	18:45	Field 1	Can't Touch This	College of Excellence
Mixed (Monday)	D	Mon 25 Mar 2024	18:45	Field 2	Maleo	The Odd Bunch
Mixed (Monday)	А	Mon 25 Mar 2024	19:30	Field 1	Knockin' Boots	Phins Up
Mixed (Monday)	А	Mon 25 Mar 2024	19:30	Field 2	Run It Up	Tag you're it
Mixed (Monday)	Е	Mon 25 Mar 2024	20:15	Field 1	Untouchables	Two Whole Chickens
Mixed (Monday)	Е	Mon 25 Mar 2024	20:15	Field 2	Raymont	Nesian Gooseys
Mixed (Monday)	С	Mon 25 Mar 2024	21:00	Field 1	College of Excellence 2	MALEO 2
Mixed (Monday)	В	Mon 25 Mar 2024	21:00	Field 2	TBD	Angles

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 07 Apr 2024

Kelvin Grove - Stadium							
Division	Pool	Day	Time	Subvenue	Team 1	Team 2	
Mixed (Monday)	Α	Mon 08 Apr 2024	18:00	Field 1	Ketamine Dream	Angles	
Mixed (Monday)	А	Mon 08 Apr 2024	18:00	Field 2	Maleo	Balls Deep	
Mixed (Monday)	Α	Mon 08 Apr 2024	18:45	Field 1	Indigiso	Nesian Gooseys	
Mixed (Monday)	В	Mon 08 Apr 2024	18:45	Field 2	Untouchables	Phins Up	
Mixed (Monday)	В	Mon 08 Apr 2024	19:30	Field 1	Two Whole Chickens	Knockin' Boots	
Mixed (Monday)	В	Mon 08 Apr 2024	19:30	Field 2	College of Excellence	MALEO 2	
Mixed (Monday)	С	Mon 08 Apr 2024	20:15	Field 1	SPU	College of Excellence 2	
Mixed (Monday)	С	Mon 08 Apr 2024	20:15	Field 2	Can't Touch This	Run It Up	
Mixed (Monday)	С	Mon 08 Apr 2024	21:00	Field 1	The Odd Bunch	Tag you're it	
Mixed (Monday)	С	Mon 08 Apr 2024	21:00	Field 2	Raymont	ACU	

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 14 Apr 2024

Kelvin Grove - Stadium							
Division	Pool	Day	Time	Subvenue	Team 1	Team 2	
Mixed (Monday)	С	Mon 15 Apr 2024	18:00	Field 1	Run It Up	The Odd Bunch	
Mixed (Monday)	В	Mon 15 Apr 2024	18:00	Field 2	Knockin' Boots	College of Excellence	
Mixed (Monday)	С	Mon 15 Apr 2024	18:45	Field 2	Tag you're it	SPU	
Mixed (Monday)	Α	Mon 15 Apr 2024	18:45	Field 2	ACU	College of Excellence 2	
Mixed (Monday)	С	Mon 15 Apr 2024	19:30	Field 1	Raymont	Can't Touch This	
Mixed (Monday)	В	Mon 15 Apr 2024	19:30	Field 2	Phins Up	MALEO 2	
Mixed (Monday)	Α	Mon 15 Apr 2024	20:15	Field 1	Ketamine Dream	Maleo	
Mixed (Monday)	Α	Mon 15 Apr 2024	20:15	Field 2	Angles	Nesian Gooseys	
Mixed (Monday)	В	Mon 15 Apr 2024	21:00	Field 1	Untouchables	Two Whole Chickens	
Mixed (Monday)	Α	Mon 15 Apr 2024	21:00	Field 1	Balls Deep	Indigiso	

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 21 Apr 2024

Kelvin Grove - Stadium							
Division	Pool	Day	Time	Subvenue	Team 1	Team 2	
Mixed (Monday)	А	Mon 22 Apr 2024	18:00	Field 1	Indigiso	Ketamine Dream	
Mixed (Monday)	Α	Mon 22 Apr 2024	18:00	Field 2	Nesian Gooseys	Balls Deep	
Mixed (Monday)	С	Mon 22 Apr 2024	18:45	Field 1	The Odd Bunch	Raymont	
Mixed (Monday)	С	Mon 22 Apr 2024	18:45	Field 2	SPU	Run It Up	
Mixed (Monday)	С	Mon 22 Apr 2024	19:30	Field 1	College of Excellence 2	Tag you're it	
Mixed (Monday)	В	Mon 22 Apr 2024	19:30	Field 2	Two Whole Chickens	Phins Up	
Mixed (Monday)	А	Mon 22 Apr 2024	20:15	Field 1	Maleo	Angles	
Mixed (Monday)	В	Mon 22 Apr 2024	20:15	Field 2	College of Excellence	Untouchables	
Mixed (Monday)	В	Mon 22 Apr 2024	21:00	Field 1	MALEO 2	Knockin' Boots	
Mixed (Monday)	В	Mon 22 Apr 2024	21:00	Field 2	Can't Touch This	ACU	

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 28 Apr 2024

Kelvin Grove - Stadium							
Division	Pool	Day	Time	Subvenue	Team 1	Team 2	
Mixed (Monday)	С	Mon 29 Apr 2024	18:00	Field 1	Run It Up	College of Excellence 2	
Mixed (Monday)	С	Mon 29 Apr 2024	18:00	Field 2	Raymont	SPU	
Mixed (Monday)	С	Mon 29 Apr 2024	18:45	Field 1	Can't Touch This	The Odd Bunch	
Mixed (Monday)	В	Mon 29 Apr 2024	18:45	Field 2	Phins Up	Knockin' Boots	
Mixed (Monday)	В	Mon 29 Apr 2024	19:30	Field 1	Untouchables	MALEO 2	
Mixed (Monday)	Α	Mon 29 Apr 2024	19:30	Field 2	Tag you're it	ACU	
Mixed (Monday)	Α	Mon 29 Apr 2024	20:15	Field 1	Angles	Balls Deep	
Mixed (Monday)	Α	Mon 29 Apr 2024	20:15	Field 2	Ketamine Dream	Nesian Gooseys	
Mixed (Monday)	Α	Mon 29 Apr 2024	21:00	Field 1	Maleo	Indigiso	
Mixed (Monday)	В	Mon 29 Apr 2024	21:00	Field 2	Two Whole Chickens	College of Excellence	

Round 8 · Week starting Sun 12 May 2024

Kelvin Grove - Stadium							
Division	Pool	Day	Time	Subvenue	Team 1	Team 2	
The Odd Bunch have	a BYE.						
Mixed (Monday)	Α	Mon 13 May 2024	18:00	Field 1	Nesian Gooseys	Maleo	
Mixed (Monday)	Α	Mon 13 May 2024	18:00	Field 2	Indigiso	Angles	
Mixed (Monday)	С	Mon 13 May 2024	18:45	Field 1	The Odd Bunch	ACU	
Mixed (Monday)	В	Mon 13 May 2024	18:45	Field 2	MALEO 2	Two Whole Chickens	
Mixed (Monday)	В	Mon 13 May 2024	19:30	Field 1	College of Excellence	Phins Up	
Mixed (Monday)	В	Mon 13 May 2024	19:30	Field 2	Knockin' Boots	Untouchables	
Mixed (Monday)	С	Mon 13 May 2024	20:15	Field 1	SPU	Can't Touch This	
Mixed (Monday)	С	Mon 13 May 2024	20:15	Field 2	Tag you're it	Run It Up	
Mixed (Monday)	С	Mon 13 May 2024	21:00	Field 1	College of Excellence 2	Raymont	
Mixed (Monday)	Α	Mon 13 May 2024	21:00	Field 2	Balls Deep	Ketamine Dream	

Semi Finals - Week starting Sun 19 May 2024

Kelvin Grove - Stadium							
Division	Pool	Day	Time	Subvenue	Team 1	Team 2	
Mixed (Monday)	Α	Mon 20 May 2024	18:00	Field 1	Balls Deep	Maleo	
Mixed (Monday)	В	Mon 20 May 2024	18:00	Field 2	Two Whole Chickens	Phins Up	
Mixed (Monday)	Α	Mon 20 May 2024	18:45	Field 1	Indigiso	Ketamine Dream	
Mixed (Monday)	С	Mon 20 May 2024	18:45	Field 2	College of Excellence 2	Raymont	
Mixed (Monday)	Α	Mon 20 May 2024	19:30	Field 1	Nesian Gooseys	Angles	
Mixed (Monday)	С	Mon 20 May 2024	19:30	Field 2	SPU	Tag you're it	
Mixed (Monday)	В	Mon 20 May 2024	20:15	Field 1	MALEO 2	Untouchables	
Mixed (Monday)	В	Mon 20 May 2024	20:15	Field 2	Knockin' Boots	College of Excellence	
Mixed (Monday)	С	Mon 20 May 2024	21:00	Field 1	The Odd Bunch	ACU	
Mixed (Monday)	С	Mon 20 May 2024	21:00	Field 2	Can't Touch This	Run It Up	

Grand Finals · Week starting Sun 26 May 2024

Kelvin Grove - Stadium							
Division	Pool	Day	Time	Subvenue	Team 1	Team 2	
Mixed (Monday)	С	Mon 27 May 2024	18:00	Field 1	TBD	TBD	
Mixed (Monday)	С	Mon 27 May 2024	18:00	Field 2	TBD	TBD	
Mixed (Monday)	С	Mon 27 May 2024	18:45	Field 1	TBD	TBD	
Mixed (Monday)	В	Mon 27 May 2024	18:45	Field 2	TBD	TBD	
Mixed (Monday)	В	Mon 27 May 2024	19:30	Field 1	TBD	TBD	
Mixed (Monday)	В	Mon 27 May 2024	19:30	Field 2	TBD	TBD	
Mixed (Monday)	Α	Mon 27 May 2024	20:15	Field 1	TBD	TBD	
Mixed (Monday)	Α	Mon 27 May 2024	20:15	Field 2	TBD	TBD	
Mixed (Monday)	Α	Mon 27 May 2024	21:00	Field 1	TBD	TBD	